
MU N ICIPAL COMTIITTEE. BARABA

CASH FL9W STATEMENT FOR T!',lE YEAR ?022-?3

A. CASH FIOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES:

NET INCOME AS PER INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

ADJSUTMENT FOR:

LESS:INTEREST INCOME

OPERATING INCOME BEFORE WORKING CAPITAL CHANGES

DECEASE IN SUNDRY CREDITORS

INCREASE IN SALARY PAYBLES

INCREASE IN SOCIETY SHARE

DECREASE IN EARNEST MONEY

DECREASE IN GST PAYBLE

DECREASE IN LABOR CESS

INCREASE IN ADVANCES

INCREASE IN NPS PAYBLE

DECREASE IN PF PAYBLE

DECREASE IN SECURIIY A/C

DECREASE IN TDS PAYBLE

NET CASH FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES

CASH FIOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES:

PURCHASE OF FIXED ASSETS

INTEREST INCOME

NET CASFI FLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES

CASH FLOW FROM FINANCTNG ACTIVITIES:

B.

C.

3,10,06,169.35

-to,93,324.OO

2,99,L2,845.35
-11,18,534.00

1,49,486.OO

6,952.00
-1,32,750.40

-901.00

-9,399.00

-15,600.00

48,552.00
-48,919.00

-37,52,107.o0
-5,397.00

-4,09,108.00

70,93,324.00

2,50,34,238.35

6,84,2L6.00

I TT CNSN FLOWS DURING THE YEAR (A+B+C) 2,57,18,454.35

3,56,22,672.99ADD: OPENING BALANCES OF CASH/BANK ACCOUNTS AS ON 01.04,2022

cLoslNGBAtANcEsoFcAsH/BANKBALANCESAsoN31.03.2023
6,13,4L,!27.34



CAPITAL FUND 6'13'M'583'34

oPENING BALANCE 3'02'98'413 99
' 3.10.06.169.35AOD: EXCESS OF INCOME OVER EXP

CURRENT UABIUTIES & PROVISIOh

PROVISION & PAYBLES

(AS PER SCHEDULE -A AfiACHED)

SUNDRY CREDITORS

(AS PER SCHEDULE -B ATTACHED)

TOTAL

SEGRETARY

MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE BARARA

DATE:11.10.2023
PLACE: AMBALA

FIXEDASSETS

LESS: DEPRECIATION

GURF.ENT ASSETS

BANK BALANCE

2S,23,921.00 (A5pERSCHEOULE-oATTACHEDI-

LOAilIS AND ADVANCES

(AS PER SCHEDULE.D AfiACHED)

1,03,142.00

613,31,646.34 TOTAL

29,73,474.@

6.13,41,127.U

29,7OA74.@

6,13,41,127.U

17,045.00

6,/*1,31,646.34

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTq REPORT

COMPILED AS PER BOOKS OF ACCOUNTS & RECORDS

AND INFORMATION ANO EXPLANATION PROVIDED TO US.

-_ E.--



TO ADEVRTISEMENT/ANNOUCEMENTS EXP.

TO BANKCHARGES
TO JCB CHARGES
TO CROCKERY EXP.

TO ELECTRICITY EXP.

TO FESTIVAL EXP.

TO PETROL & DEISEL EXP,

TO LAWCHARGES
TO MIS. EXP.

TO F*NTING &SLOGAN WRITING EXP.

TO TRAVELLING & COVEYANCE EXP.

TO PRINTING & STAT1ONARY EXP.

TO INCUMEANCTBOARDEXP.
TO SURVEY SERVICES FOR DUMPING SITE

TO PROFESSIONAL CHARGES
TO AUDIT FEE TO DIRECTOR LOCAL AUDIT

TO SANITIZATION EXP.

TO TELEPHONE EXP.

DEVELOPMENT EXP.

TO CONSTRUCTION OF DRAIND & STREETS

TO CLEANING & MAINTEMNCE OF DRAINSEXP.

TO INSTALLATION OF RCC BENCHES

TO ROAD OPERATION & MAINTENANCE EXP.

TO RADIUM ROAD REFELECTOR EXP.

TO REPAIR & MAINTENANCE EXP.

TO STREET LIGHT INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE EXP.

EASTABLISHMENT EXP.

TO OOOR TO DOOR GARBAGE COLLECTION EXP.

TO NPS CONTRIBUTION BY EMPLOYER

TO MEDICAL EXP. REIMBURSEMENT
TO SALARY EXP,

TO T.A. BILL EXP.

TO INTERNET SERVICE CHARGES

TO TEA BILL EXP.

TO SURPLUS OF INCOME OVER EXPENSES

TRANSFERRED IN CAPITAL FUND

SECRETARY
MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE BARARA

OATE:11.10.2023
PLACE: AMBALA

BY COPYING FEE/ B.A FEE
BY DEVELOPMENT CHARGES
BY FIRETAX
BY M.C. SHARE
BY PROPERTYTAX
BY MISC. FEE-OTHERS
BY INTEREST ON ARREARS
BY RENT RECEIVED
BY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT CHARGES

BY GRANT RECEIVED
BY INTEREST RECEIVED FROM BANKS

BY REGISTRATION FEE
BY ASSESSMENT FEE
BY CERTIFICATION FEE
BY DOOR TO DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES

BY ELECTRICITY DUTY
BY LICENCE FEE
BY MOBILE TOWER FEE

BY NO DUE CERTIFICATE FEE
BY POLYHYNE CHALLAN FEE

BY RTI APPLICATION FEE
BY TEHBAZARI FEE

30,685.00
590.00

3,86214.00' 1,380.00
4.38.533.00

22,A22.@
1,34,823.00
1,45,420.00

7,779.72

4,45,879.00
82,186.00
33,240.00

2,35,346.00
1,63,270-00
5,U/,433.00
1,04,460.00

'1,246.@

1,70,'t6,934.00
4,95,600.00
5,35,600.00

ffi,o1,7D..00
53,218.00

3,81,955.00
13,10,538.00

29,33,472.OO
4,89,671.00

76,'186.00
1,05,96,038.00

80,275.00
18,880.00
16,340.00

Total

7.21,234,46
5,933.@

1, t 1,66,729.55
2,03,810.06

1,577.OO

22,78,321.4C
'1,02,352.09

1,53,188.07
15,272.OO

6,46,999.41
5,65,75,000.@

r083324.00
3,183.00

900.00
9;420.00

29,621.00
2,88,286.00

'11,040.00

75,000.00
25,000.00
10,000.00

/t60-00

7,250.00

2,53,95,567.00

t,42,r0,862.00

3,10,06,'169.35

7.34.23.905,07 Total 7.34.23.905.07

CHARTERED ACCOUNIAUTSEEBOBT
COtritptLEO lS pEA BOOKS OF ACCOUNTS & RECORDS

PROVIDED TOUS

d
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SCHEDULE.A.ffi
BABLI
BALRAM
BIMAL PARKASH

DALWNOER SINGH

EARNEST MONEY

GPF PAYBLE

GST PAYBLE

JAGDISH LAL

JAMSHED ALI

JEET KUMAR

JITENDER KUMAR

JONY
I<ARAN SINGH

KRISHAN TAL

KRISHNA DEVI

LABOUR CESS PAYBLE

MANISH KUMAR

MOHIT KUMAR

NPS PAYBLE

PARDEEP
PARVEEN KUMAR

RAHUL
RAHUL.GUARO
RA'INDER KUMAR

RA.I KUMAR
ROSHAN LAL

SAMRITI SHARMA

SHAMSHAID ALI

SHUBHAM MIGLANI

SOCIETY SHARE

SURESH KUMAR

TOS
VIJAY KUMAR

VIKAS KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

SECURITY PAYBLE

2A,922.OO

27,038.00
27,516.00
27,038.00
?3,s21.OO

9,065.00
45,098.00
17,150.00
7,000.00
7,000.00

65,527.00
27,038.00

7,700.00
7,000.00

17,150.00
2,91,591.00

27,038.00
55,334.00
91,335.00
24,520.Oo
52, 16 1.00

27,516.00
24,520.O0
'17,'150.00

'17,150.00

7,000.00
7,700.00
7,000.00

35,700.00
25,723.O0
17,1 50.00

52,4U.O0
17,150.00
69,744.00
35,700.00

16,26,252.00

29.23.921.00
TOTAL

SCHEDULE.B

.,.rffir0.,

TOTAL

SCHEDULE.C

.,sffi..
94,67

CANARA BANK-SNAFJC

co-oP BANKNC 200001E

i6rC mc zros+ r'tEW DlscRArloNARY FuNo

HDFC A/C 5658-SFC FUND

HDFC A/C 5671-SC BASTI FUND

TOTC EIC ZTOZA- iiIP LANO GRANT FUND

HDFC NC 5684- MC FUND

HDFC NC 5697- FUND VAT GRANT

iioic erc eszer- c.M. ANNoUcEMENT FUND

tctcl A/C 1000747

idici erc roro- c.tt. ANNoUcEMENT FUND

INDUSIND BANKA/C 10085

INOUSIND BANKNC 12631

TOTAL

8,71,683.00
2,72,49,425.00

2,14,789.55
2,98,977.30

54,76,766.30
1,05,368.00
4,53,522.OO

12,2A,1',12.76

17,81,075.30
2,2c6..O0

15,84,762.00
9,49,303.00

1,1 6,58,037.33
61.00

8.13.11.127.34

SCHEDULE.Dffi

8932

e,iii eANr zoorz sEcuRlrY A/c

TELEPHONE SECURITY

TOTAL
17.045.00-
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